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Playing Statistics

No. Name
1 SERDDIUK Savva

O~N O WwN

SHAMARDIN Ivan
TROSHKIN Volodymyr
NIKULIN Serhi
VOLKOV Volodymyr

KOZLOVSKY Artem
DAKHNOVSKY Oleksi

9 KOVALCHUK Mikhail

1"
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24

SIMCHUK Gavryil
MOYSEYEV Nikita

PAZI lhnat

TYCHENKO Demian
KRYKLIA lllia
YATSISHIN Anton
TRANDAFILOV Veniamin

STETSIURA Serhi
DUBSKY lllia
MALYKHIN Andri
KISELOV Arseni
SYDORENKO Mykyta

MELNICHENKO Platon
KURZENKOV Olexander

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 1 MAY 2022
Including Game 13

UKR - Ukraine

Pos. GP G A PTS

GK
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0 0 O
0 0 6
11 0
2 3 2
4 5 2
0 0 2
6 7 0
3 6 0
2 3 0
1 4 2
7 9 4
5 7 2
4 4 0
0 1 o0
1 4 0
2 5 4
3 4 4
1 1 0
0 0 o0
2 10 2
2 2 2
0 0 o0

+2
+2
+4
+6

0
+3
+4
+1
+6

+5
+4
0

+1
+6
+1
0
+3
0

+1

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 1 0
2 1 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 3 1
0 0 0
0 0 0

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00

10.00

0.00
1.1
33.33

8.33
27.27

28.57
1.1

0.00
20.00
15.79

50.00
11.11
0.00
0.00
24.24

0.00
3 0.00
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No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SERDDIUK Savva 5 5 4 239:27 7996 7 85 92 9239 1.75 031
20 MALYKHIN Andri 5 5 1 60:00 20.04 4 28 32 87.50 4.00 010
Legend:
+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos.  Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won
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