ICE HOCKEY



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 1 MAY 2022 Including Game 13

UKR - Ukraine

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG S	HG S	SOG	SG%
1	SERDDIUK Savva	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	SHAMARDIN Ivan	D	5	0	0	0	6	+2	0	0	0	3	0.00
3	TROSHKIN Volodymyr	D	4	0	1	1	0	+2	0	0	0	7	0.00
5	NIKULIN Serhi	D	5	1	2	3	2	+4	0	0	0	4	25.00
6	VOLKOV Volodymyr	D	5	1	4	5	2	+6	0	0	0	10	10.00
7	KOZLOVSKY Artem	D	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
8	DAKHNOVSKY Oleksi	D	5	1	6	7	0	+3	0	1	0	9	11.11
9	KOVALCHUK Mikhail	F	5	3	3	6	0	+4	0	0	0	9	33.33
11	SIMCHUK Gavryil	F	5	1	2	3	0	+1	0	1	0	12	8.33
12	MOYSEYEV Nikita	F	5	3	1	4	2	+6	0	0	0	11	27.27
13	PAZI Ihnat	F	5	2	7	9	4	+5	0	0	0	7	28.57
14	TYCHENKO Demian	F	5	2	5	7	2	+4	1	1	0	18	11.11
15	KRYKLIA Illia	F	4	0	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
16	YATSISHIN Anton	F	5	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	5	20.00
17	TRANDAFILOV Veniamin	F	5	3	1	4	0	+1	0	1	0	19	15.79
18	STETSIURA Serhi	F	5	3	2	5	4	+6	2	1	0	6	50.00
19	DUBSKY Illia	F	5	1	3	4	4	+1	0	1	0	9	11.11
20	MALYKHIN Andri	GK	5	0	1	1	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	KISELOV Arseni	D	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
22	SYDORENKO Mykyta	F	5	8	2	10	2	+3	0	3	1	33	24.24
23	MELNICHENKO Platon	F	5	0	2	2	2	0	0	0	0	7	0.00
24	KURZENKOV Olexander	D	5	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	3	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No.	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	SO W L
1	SERDDIUK Savva	5	5	4	239:27	79.96	7	85	92	92.39	1.75	0 3 1
20	MALYKHIN Andri	5	5	1	60:00	20.04	4	28	32	87.50	4.00	0 1 0

Legen	d:				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defender
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
w	Number of games won				, ,